
 

DIRECTORATE OF GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS 

SSLC EXAM  MARCH 2016 TIME TABLE 

Examinations commence at 9.15 a.m. ends at 12.00 Noon 

9.15 a.m. to 9.25 a.m. Reading the Question Paper 
9.25 a.m. to 9.30 a.m. Verification of Particulars by the 

Candidates 
9.30 a.m. to 12.00 Noon Duration of the Examination 

 

DATE DAY SUBJECT 
15.03.2016 Tuesday Part I Tamil  Paper I 
16.03.2016 Wednesday Part I Tamil  Paper II 
17.03.2016 Thursday 
18.03.2016 Friday 
19.03.2016 Saturday 
20.03.2016 Sunday 
21.03.2016 Monday 

 
 
 

No Examination 

22.03.2016 Tuesday Part II English Paper I 
23.03.2016 Wednesday 
24.03.2016 Thursday 
25.03.2016 Friday 
26.03.2016 Saturday 
27.03.2016 Sunday 
28.03.2016 Monday 

 
 

          
               

               No Examination 

29.03.2016 Tuesday Part II English Paper II 
30.03.2016 Wednesday 
31.03.2016 Thursday 
01.04.2016 Friday 
02.04.2016 Saturday 
03.04.2016 Sunday 

 
 

No Examination 

04.04.2016 Monday Part III Mathematics 
05.04.2016 Tuesday 
06.04.2016 Wednesday 

           

                No Examination 

07.04.2016 Thursday Part III Science 
08.04.2016 Friday 
09.04.2016 Saturday 
10.04.2016 Sunday 

                           
                  No Examination 

11.04.2016 Monday Part III Social Science 
12.04.2016 Tuesday No Examination 
13.04.2016 Wednesday Part IV Optional Language 

 
 

                                                              Director  
Directorate of Government Examinations 

Place: Chennai – 6 
Date:    .01.2016 
 

 

 



 

muR¤ nj®ÎfŸ Ïa¡ff«, br‹id - 600 006 
v°.v°.vš.Á. bghJ¤ nj®Î kh®¢ 2016 

fhy m£ltiz 
 

 nj®Î Jt§F« neu«  9.15 K.g. KoÍ« neu« 12.00 e.g. 
K‰gfš 9.15 kâ Kjš  9.25 tiu  édh¤jhŸ go¡f 

                  9.25 kâ Kjš  9.30 tiu nj®t®fŸ égu§fis rçgh®¡f 
              9.30 kâ Kjš  12.00 tiu nj®Î vGj 

 

          njÂ »Hik ghl« 
15.03.2016 br›thŒ          gFÂ I jäœ   jhŸ - I 
16.03.2016 òj‹          gFÂ I jäœ   jhŸ - I I 
17.03.2016 éahH‹ 
18.03.2016 btŸë 
19.03.2016 rå 
20.03.2016 PhæW 
21.03.2016 Â§fŸ 

 
 
 

éLKiw 

22.03.2016 br›thŒ          gFÂ I I M§»y«   jhŸ - I  
23.03.2016 òj‹ 
24.03.2016 éahH‹ 
25.03.2016 btŸë 
26.03.2016 rå 
27.03.2016 PhæW 
28.03.2016 Â§fŸ 

 
 

          
               

                      éLKiw 

29.03.2016 br›thŒ          gFÂ I I M§»y«   jhŸ - I I 
30.03.2016 òj‹ 
31.03.2016 éahH‹ 
01.04.2016 btŸë 
02.04.2016 rå 
03.04.2016 PhæW 

 
 

éLKiw 

04.04.2016 Â§fŸ         gFÂ I I I fâj« 
05.04.2016 br›thŒ 
06.04.2016 òj‹ 

           

                      éLKiw 

07.04.2016 éahH‹       gFÂ I I I m¿éaš 
08.04.2016 btŸë 
09.04.2016 rå 
10.04.2016 PhæW 

                           
                      éLKiw 

11.04.2016 Â§fŸ        gFÂ I I I r_f m¿éaš 
12.04.2016 br›thŒ éLKiw 
13.04.2016 òj‹      gFÂ IV éU¥g bkhê¥ghl« 

                                                             
                                    

                                                                           Ïa¡Fe®, 
muR¤ nj®ÎfŸ Ïa¡ff« 

Ïl«: br‹id - 06 
ehŸ:    .01.2016 
 


